Tyvek Event Wristbands

TYVEK WRISTBANDS ARE TEAR RESISTANT, FEATURING A
STRONG, ADHESIVE, TAMPER PROOF CLOSURE PERFECT FOR

ANY EVENT.

PRINTED WITH YOUR LOGO OR DESIGN.

FULL COLOUR PRINT

SETUP

CARRIAGE

500

£0.10

£20

£11

MATERIAL

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

PRINT

COLOURS

SIZE

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

1000 2500

£0.07 £0.06

£20 £20

£11 £11

5000

£0.05

£20

£11

10000

£0.04

£20

£

Tyvek

Adhesive section

Printed

Full colour print

Standard Colours

250mm x 20mm

0.001kg

500

Bulk Packed

10000pcs

10kg

44x30x25cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 1 week from artwork approval
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
4818909000

China



