

Tyvek Event Wristbands



TYVEK WRISTBANDS ARE TEAR RESISTANT, FEATURING A STRONG, ADHESIVE, TAMPER PROOF CLOSURE PERFECT FOR ANY EVENT.
PRINTED WITH YOUR LOGO OR DESIGN.

MATERIAL	Tyvek
FITTING	Adhesive section
BRANDING METHOD	Printed
PRINT	Full colour print
COLOURS	Standard Colours
SIZE	250mm x 20mm
UNIT WEIGHT	0.001kg
MOQ	500
PACKING	Bulk Packed
CARTON QUANTITY	10000pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	10kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	44x30x25cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 1 week from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	4818909000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
FULL COLOUR PRINT	£0.10	£0.07	£0.06	£0.05	£0.04
SETUP	£20	£20	£20	£20	£20
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£11	£15